
Cross Property Client Thumbnail 
289 LIGHTHOUSE , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,590,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,375,000 MLS#: ML81432343
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:09/05/2014 DOM: 384
SqFt: 2,122 SqFt (Other) COE Date:10/26/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.20 Acres X St: 6th
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Two homes on one view lot. The main home offers panoramic bay views to Santa Cruz. The 
separate guest house (or legal rental) also has bay views. The main home has been restored & has 
newer electrical, plumbing & heating systems. In fact, this home is so energy efficient it boasts a score 
of 10 out of 10. Solid mahogany pocket doors & wainscoting accent the plaster walls. Since the main 
home is built from brick, it's maintenance free. Main house 2bed 2bth. Kitchen/1 bd /1 bth.guest. 1 car 
garage.

919 Ripple , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,399,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,325,000 MLS#: ML81463488
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:05/05/2015 DOM: 123
SqFt: 2,581 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:10/13/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.17 Acres (Tax) X St: Beach Street
Elem: Robert Down Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Listen to the waves crashing on Monterey Bay. Vibrant Beach Tract location w/ direct & 
filtered ocean views. A vintage 1940's beach bungalow that has been tastefully expanded & updated to 
over 2500 sq. ft. This distinctive property has a stunning open master suite upstairs w/ private balcony, 
water views from the living room, 3 fireplaces, oversize great room perfect for entertaining, & spacious 
2-car garage w/ work area. Beautifully landscaped w/ low water use plants/trees w/ a private oasis in 
backyard.

1270 Surf , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,325,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,310,000 MLS#: ML81514215
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:09/11/2015 DOM: 2
SqFt: 1,639 SqFt (Other) COE Date:10/21/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.16 Acres X St: Acropolis
Elem: Robert Down Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Charming single level home in the Beach Tract-golf course views in front, water views in the 
back-listen to the roar of the surf*3 bedrooms/ 2 updated bathrooms, separate living room & family 
room both w/ wood burning fireplaces/stoves, dining area & breakfast bar, spacious kitchen w/ "miles" of 
granite countertops, stainless appliances & lots of cabinet/drawer space*Hardwood floors 
throughout*Decks in back & hot tub, low maintenance landscaping*2 car garage & "4 car length" 
driveway & additional storage*

1066 Egan , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,098,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,100,000 MLS#: ML81517150
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:10/01/2015 DOM: 5
SqFt: 1,793 SqFt (Other) COE Date:10/27/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.32 Acres (Tax) X St: 17 Mile Drive
Elem: Robert Down Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: This single-story home of approx. 1,793 sf backs right up to the golf course at the end of a 
cul-de-sac on one of PG's most desirable streets. Large Anderson windows and double-doors provide 
excellent views of the greens in both directions and the newly restored deck is perfect for entertaining 
or relaxing while watching the deer rest under the trees. Enjoy new flooring throughout, fresh paint, 
dining area with built-ins, open living room with brick fireplace and detached 2-car garage w/ storage.

1248 Divisadero , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,089,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$950,000 MLS#: ML81484540
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:07/10/2015 DOM: 39
SqFt: 3,066 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:10/06/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.21 Acres (Tax) X St: Prescott
Elem: Forest Grove Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
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